ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS &

PARTS IDENTIFICATION

HUDSON CASTERED OTTOMAN
WITH CENTER TABLE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have come

loose inside the carton during shipment.

KEY COMPONENTS OTTOMAN HARDWARE KIT
No. Code Q'ty Description No. Description Q'ty
1 A 4 Sets | Caster Flat washer M8x18 | 4 Pcs
2 B 4Pcs | Floor leveler B les="| Wrench 13 | 1Pc

FABRIC CARE INSTRUCTION - REGULAR CARE

Avoid direct sunlight, water, oil, acid, sharp objects etc. Use vacuum cleaner to clean. Wipe spills
immediately. Clean only with a water-based shampoo or foam upholstery cleaner. Do not over wet.

Do not use solvents to spot clean. Pile fabrics may require brushing fo restore appearance.
FABRIC CONTENT: 100% Polyester Cleaning code: W

MADE IN VIETNAM
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INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE &
IDENTIFICATION DES PIECES

POUF A ROULETTES HUDSON
AVEC TABLE CENTRALE

Merci d'avoir acheté ce produit de qualité. Assurez-vous de vérifier soigneusement tout le matériel d'emballage pour les petites
picces qui peuvent s'étre détachées a l'intérieur du carton pendant I'expédition.

ELEMENTS ESSENTIELS KIT DE QUINCAILLERIE POUF
No. Code Qte Description No. Description Qté
1 A 4 Sets | Roulette A Flat washer M8x18 | 4 Pcs
2 B 4 Pcs | Stabilisateur B / Wrench 13 | 1Pc

) INSTRUCTIONS D'ENTRETIEN DU TISSU - SOINS REGULIERS
Evitez la lumiére directe du soleil, I'eau, I'huile, I'acide, les objets pointus, etc. Utilisez un aspirateur
pour nettoyer. Essuyez immédiatement les déversements. Nettoyez uniguement avec un
shampoing & base d'eau ou un nettoyant en mousse pour tissus d'ameublement. Ne pas trop
mouiller. Ne pas utiliser de solvants pour nettoyer les taches. Les tissus empilés peuvent
nécessiter un brossage pour restaurer I'apparence. CONTENU DU TISSU : 100 % polyester Code

de nettoyage : W

FABRIQUE EN VIETNAM
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INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE &

IDENTIFICACION DE PIEZAS

OTOMANA CON RUEDAS HUDSON

CON MESA DE CENTRO

Gracias por comprar este producto de calidad. Asegtirese de revisar cuidadosamente todo el material de embalaje en busca de piezas
pequeiias que puedan haberse aflojado dentro de la caja durante el envio.

COMPONENTES CLAVE KIT DE HERRAJES OTOMANOS
No. Cédigo Cant'd Descripcion No. Descripcion Cantd
1 A 4 Juegos | Rueda A Flat washer M8x18 | 4 Pcs
2 B 4Pzs | Nivelador de piso B les="| Wrench 13 | 1Pc

INSTRUCCIONES DE CUIDADO DE LA TELA - CUIDADO REGULAR
Evite la luz solar directa, el agua, el aceite, el 4cido, los objetos afilados, etc. Use una aspiradora
para limpiar. Limpie los derrames inmediatamente. Limpie solo con un champu a base de agua o
un limpiador de espuma para tapiceria. No moje demasiado. No use solventes para limpiar las
manchas. Las telas de pelo pueden requerir cepillado para restaurar la apariencia.

CONTENIDO DE LA TELA: 100% Poliéster Codigo de limpieza: W

HECHO EN VIETNAM
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